
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES GROUP B SESSION 2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

QWEST FIELD - SEATTLE, WA

ROUND 7 OF 8 - APRIL 18, 2009

AMA Supercross Lites - West

SEATTLE

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

986 T. Ingalls  1019.6491

95 B. Lamay  1119.6512

164 M. Hall  720.0163

252 J. Keeney  1220.0874

916 G. Davenport  1020.1305

138 M. Lapaglia  320.4956

143 M. Horban  620.6237

931 D. Bajza  720.6418

177 M. Rask  320.7449

854 L. Powell  1120.76410

447 D. Raper  820.89511

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

164 M. Hall  1022.6561

95 B. Lamay  1122.6812

986 T. Ingalls  1022.8953

252 J. Keeney  1022.9114

916 G. Davenport  723.0005

143 M. Horban  723.8696

138 M. Lapaglia  724.1737

177 M. Rask  424.3598

854 L. Powell  524.7109

931 D. Bajza  724.75510

447 D. Raper  625.51711

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

95 B. Lamay  515.5011

164 M. Hall  415.7622

143 M. Horban  1015.7983

252 J. Keeney  1015.8774

916 G. Davenport  716.0615

447 D. Raper  616.1606

986 T. Ingalls  1316.2097

138 M. Lapaglia  516.2608

854 L. Powell  816.2689

931 D. Bajza  716.58510

177 M. Rask  817.02311
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